INSERTS

ADOUR 800 Two sided glass
7-13Kw output / 89m? heating area

ADOUR 800 Three sided glass AROA
7-13Kw output / 89m? heating area

MIDI 700 NICKEL Double Sided
8-14Kw output / 98m2 heating area 800 / 711-20Kw / 133m? heating area
1000 / 12-22Kw output / 151m2 heating area
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PARIS 800 CLID Three sided glass
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BIARRITZ
6-12Kw output / 80m? heating area

ATLANTIC 613
8-16Kw output / 98m? heating area

ATLANTIC 603
8-16Kw output / 98m? heating area

ATLANTIC 503
8-12Kw output / 85m? heating area

ATLANTIC 613R SAGRA
8-16Kw output / 98m? heating area 6-12Kw output / 80m? heating area

FREE STANDING

TARBES
6-12Kw output / 80m? heating area

CALAIS

9-17Kw output / 116m? heating area
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GARDE

8-14Kw output / 98m? heating area

VERONA Double Sided

SILVER

FREE STANDING

SILVER
700
800
1000

ADOUR
800

VERONA
800
1000

OUTPUT
6-12Kw

7-13Kw
8-14Kw

7-13Kw

11-20Kw
12-22Kw

HEATING AREA
80m?

89m?
98m?

89m?

133m?
151m?

*Optional Woodbox or Pedestal base available

for Silver, Verona and Adour.
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ITACA Sliding Door Design
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Download full brochure

OUTPUT

7-15Kw
8-14Kw

6-12Kw
7-13Kw
8-14Kw

9-17Kw
10-18Kw

IN SPAIN
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HEATING AREA

98m?
98m?

80m?
89m?
98m?

116m?
124m?



